
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 (6pm)

Session Results RING 2 Day 4 

Session 1

THU 14 SEP 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Fem (EF119kg) FITZWATER MELISSA MOV

LEWANDOWSKI LIA MAT
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MYERS MATT STX

SEA

PV

GULF

CCA

GARCIA EDDIE

CARVER JAMES

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

MURRIETTA ANDREW

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Fem (EF119kg) FLOOD SARAH NJ

TIMKO MELANIE NE BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL SEA

SCA

MOV

PV

NCA

EDWARDS DUANE

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

HOLDAWAY BRAD

BOVELL BRENT

TATE KEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Fem (EF146kg) VERBITSKY KARENA ND

GOMEZ WHITNEY OR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX PV

SEA

NE

STX

CCA

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CARVER JAMES

MYERS MATT

GARCIA EDDIE

MURRIETTA ANDREW

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Fem (EF125kg) HERNANDEZ BRENDA CAB

EDWARDS ATIANA CO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL NCA

MOV

SEA

PV

SCA

TATE KEN

HOLDAWAY BRAD

EDWARDS DUANE

BOVELL BRENT

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

27:29

29:26

26:30

29:27

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Fem (EF132kg) GILBERT PAIGE WY

GANDHI SANIA GA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES GULF

CCA

STX

NE

PV

LEON ALEX

MURRIETTA ANDREW

GARCIA EDDIE

MYERS MATT

WASHINGTON LATASHA

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Fem (EF132kg) RAPP HANNAH IN

MARTINEZ SIERRA CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE SCA

MOV

SAT

NCA

PV

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

HOLDAWAY BRAD

BROWN JAMAAL

TATE KEN

BOVELL BRENT

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Fem (EF146kg) DAYS MADELINE NCA

MOORE AMELIA VA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA SEA

GULF

NE

CCA

STX

CARVER JAMES

LEON ALEX

MYERS MATT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

GARCIA EDDIE

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Fem (EF125kg) PARSLEY CASSIE STX

GUITERREZ LUPE CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN SCA

SAT

SEA

PV

MOV

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

BROWN JAMAAL

EDWARDS DUANE

BOVELL BRENT

HOLDAWAY BRAD

26:29

26:29

24:29

24:29

24:29
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male (EM156kg) BROWN KELVIN FL

KIRKMAN DANTE NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE PV

GULF

CCA

SEA

NE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CARVER JAMES

MYERS MATT

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male (EM156kg) HUNTER MONTRELL PNW

ESPINAL JOSEPH MAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA PONCE- RICO DELILAH PV

NCA

SAT

SEA

MOV

BOVELL BRENT

TATE KEN

BROWN JAMAAL

EDWARDS DUANE

HOLDAWAY BRAD

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male (EM176kg) SHELTON KEITH VA

SMITH ETHAN NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NE

PV

STX

CCA

SEA

MYERS MATT

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GARCIA EDDIE

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CARVER JAMES

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male (EM176kg) NORE MATTHEW GA

STARING BRAEDON GULF BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT NCA

MOV

SCA

SEA

SAT

TATE KEN

HOLDAWAY BRAD

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

EDWARDS DUANE

BROWN JAMAAL

27:29

27:29

29:28

28:29

28:28

LEGEND

NC No Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


