

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 (6pm)



Session Results RING 2 Day 4

Session 1

THU 14 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Elite Fem (EF119kg)		RED BLUE	FITZWATER MELISSA LEWANDOWSKI LIA		MOV MAT	None	NC		
			Referee:	NE	MYERS MATT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	SEA PV	GARCIA EDDIE CARVER JAMES WASHINGTON LAT LEON ALEX	ASHA		- - -
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		MURRIETTA ANDR	EW		-
2	2	Elite Fem (EF119kg)		RED	FLOOD SARAH		NJ				
				BLUE	TIMKO MELANIE		NE	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	SCA MOV	EDWARDS DUANE PONCE- RICO DELI HOLDAWAY BRAD	ILAH		-
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		BOVELL BRENT TATE KEN			-
3	3	Elite Fem (EF146kg)		RED BLUE	VERBITSKY KARENA GOMEZ WHITNEY		ND OR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	_	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PV SEA NE STX	WASHINGTON LAT CARVER JAMES MYERS MATT GARCIA EDDIE	ASHA		28:29 30:27 29:28 27:30
						Judge 5:	CCA	MURRIETTA ANDR	EW		27:30
4	4	Elite Fem (EF125kg)		RED BLUE	HERNANDEZ BRENDA EDWARDS ATIANA		CAB CO	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SEA PV	TATE KEN HOLDAWAY BRAD EDWARDS DUANE BOVELL BRENT PONCE- RICO DEL			27:29 29:26 26:30 29:27 27:29
				DED	OIL DEDT DAIGE					4.4	
5	5	Elite Fem (EF132kg)		RED BLUE	GILBERT PAIGE GANDHI SANIA		WY GA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SEA	CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA STX NE	LEON ALEX MURRIETTA ANDR GARCIA EDDIE MYERS MATT WASHINGTON LAT			30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
6	6	Elite Fem (EF132kg)		RED BLUE	RAPP HANNAH MARTINEZ SIERRA		IN CO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA MOV SAT NCA	PONCE- RICO DELI HOLDAWAY BRAD BROWN JAMAAL TATE KEN BOVELL BRENT		5.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
7	7	Elite Fem (EF146kg)		RED BLUE	DAYS MADELINE MOORE AMELIA		NCA VA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA GULF NE CCA	CARVER JAMES LEON ALEX MYERS MATT MURRIETTA ANDR GARCIA EDDIE		J.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
8	8	Elite Fem (EF125kg)		RED BLUE	PARSLEY CASSIE GUITERREZ LUPE		STX CO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	TATE KEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA SAT SEA PV	PONCE- RICO DELI BROWN JAMAAL EDWARDS DUANE BOVELL BRENT HOLDAWAY BRAD			26:29 26:29 24:29 24:29 24:29



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 (6pm)



Session Results RING 2 Day 4

Session 1

THU 14 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Elite Male (EM156kg)		RED BLUE	BROWN KELVIN KIRKMAN DANTE		FL NCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	STX	GARCIA EDDIE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA SEA	WASHINGTON LAT LEON ALEX MURRIETTA ANDR CARVER JAMES MYERS MATT			26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	Elite Male (EM156kg)		RED BLUE	HUNTER MONTRELL ESPINAL JOSEPH		PNW MAT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SCA	PONCE- RICO DELILAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA SAT SEA	BOVELL BRENT TATE KEN BROWN JAMAAL EDWARDS DUANE HOLDAWAY BRAD			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
11	11	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	SHELTON KEITH SMITH ETHAN		VA NV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV STX CCA	MYERS MATT WASHINGTON LAT GARCIA EDDIE MURRIETTA ANDR CARVER JAMES	-		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	12	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	NORE MATTHEW STARING BRAEDON		GA GULF	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	PV	BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SCA SEA	TATE KEN HOLDAWAY BRAD PONCE- RICO DEL EDWARDS DUANE BROWN JAMAAL	ILAH		27:29 27:29 29:28 28:29 28:28

LEGEND										
NC	No Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points					